
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION 
2023 Committee and Full State Board of Education (SBE) Meeting Dates 

(Usually Meets 2nd Tuesday) 
 

State Board of Education Meeting Information 
 

Tuesday January 9 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

Tuesday February 13 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

Tuesday  March 12 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

Tuesday April 9 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

**Thursday  SC State "Read In" at the State Capital 

**Thursday April 25 SC Teacher of the Year Gala – Governor’s 

Mansion 

Tuesday May 14 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

Tuesday June 11 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

Tuesday NO JULY MEETING Committee & Full SBE meeting 

Tuesday August 13 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

Tuesday September 10 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

Tuesday October 8 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

Tuesday November 12 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

Tuesday December 10 Committee & Full SBE meeting 

 
** Denotes events other than regular scheduled meetings. 

http://ed.sc.gov/sbe/state-board-of-education/

